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MATERIAL SPECIFICATION INFORMATION

Fractional Dimensions
3 Place Decimals

.0102 Place Decimals1/64

.0051/2 degreeAngular Dimensions

TOLERANCE CHARTECF # REV.DONE BY

REV LEVEL

100 Watt Termination, N Male

5-7-02 Rev A1:2MED - 0001

2-21-02MCA

CL

6-32UNC-3B  X  .375 DEEP
MOUNTING HOLES

2 PLACES

5-7-020001 AMCA

2.75

1.375 OC

2.75

6.95

6.25

5.825
.29

Connector:  Brass
Heatsink:  Aluminum

Connector:  Tri-Alloy
Heatsink:  Black Anodized
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